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 M.Sc. in Electronic Commerce (Technical), Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

 

SEMESTER 1 CORE MODULES

CA644

CA669

CA675

MT5124

MT530

System Software

Web Design and Implementation

Cloud Technologies

Digital Business

Business Process Innovation

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 1 OPTIONAL MODULE

CA640 Profession and Research Practice 7.5 Credits

SEMESTER 2 CORE MODULES

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88434


CA652

CA668B

EF571

IS510

Artificial Intelligence, Information and Information Seeking

eCommerce Infrastructure

Innovation and High Technology Entrepreneurship

Risk Management and Ethics in e-Commerce

7.5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

AUTUMN SEMESTER CORE MODULE

CA550A Practicum 25 Credits

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE 

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, year long
extra-curricular module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on

this module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits
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