M.Sc. in Electronic Commerce (Technical)

Course Short Code

MECT

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

M.Sc. in Electronic Commerce (Technical), Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

SEMESTER 1 CORE MODULES

CA644	System Software
CA669	Web Design and Implementation
CA675	Cloud Technologies
MT5124	Digital Business
MT530	Business Process Innovation

SEMESTER 1 OPTIONAL MODULE

CA640	Profession and Research Practice

SEMESTER 2 CORE MODULES

	CA652	Artificial Intelligence, Information and Information Seeking
	CA668B	eCommerce Infrastructure
	EF571	Innovation and High Technology Entrepreneurship
	IS510	Risk Management and Ethics in e-Commerce
- 11	1 1	

AUTUMN SEMESTER CORE MODULE

CA550A	Practicum	

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, year long extra-curricular module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module	5 Credits	
-------	--------------------------------	-----------	--

Last Updated: 6 August 2020